Page 1/4
WTL • Rev. 2023-7-22
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Series Spec Sheet
WTL
LED ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK
3 CCT and 2 Power Selectable

0° to 90° field
adjustable angle dial
ORDERING GUIDE
WTL Q 3C P
Series Lumen package
(W)
Volts
(V)
Color temp.
(K)
Casting color Mandatory options Options
WTL PS30A -
PS80A -
15/30
50/80
Q - 120-347 3C - 3 000/4 000/5 000 BR -
SP -
Bronze
Special color
P - Button type photocell KV -
OSI -
10 kV
Occupancy sensor
Page 3/4
WTL • Rev. 2023-7-22
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
WTL
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA1
/ /L A C R W K
Polar candela distribution Zonal lumen summary Illuminance at a distance
Center beam fc Beam width
8.3' 13.9 14.9' 20'
16.7' 3.44 29.9' 40.3'
25' 1.54 44.8' 60.4'
33.3' 0.87 59.6' 80.4'
41.7' 0.55 74.7' 100.7'
50' 0.38 89.5' 120.8'
 Vert. spread: 83.7°
 Horiz. spread: 100.7°
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-30 729.5 34.8%
0-40 1 152.1 54.9%
0-60 1 835.1 87.4%
60-90 258.1 12.3%
70-100 87.4 4.2%
90-120 1.2 0.1%
0-90 2 093.3 99.7%
90-180 5.7 0.3%
0-180 2 099.0 100%
68768 • WTL-PS30A-Q-3C-P • 15 W • 4 000 K • 2 099 lm
197.9 mm228.7 mm
92.7 mm
38.5 mm
139.8 mm
DIMENSIONS
68769
164.9 mm185.8 mm
89.5 mm
38.5 mm
115.2 mm
68768
 1 Complete IES files available on our website.
Page 4/4
WTL • Rev. 2023-7-22
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
WTL